
SCHEDULE - SMASH BROS
spring 2025 / TUESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Feb 25, 25 3 SMASH BROS 5 VULTURES BHC 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Mar 04, 25 5 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS MASTERS

1 SMASH BROS 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Mar 11, 25 1 MARKHAM PIRATES 5 SMASH BROS 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Mar 18, 25 2 SMASH BROS 4 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Mar 24, 25 6 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

4 SMASH BROS 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Mar 25, 25 5 SMASH BROS 2 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Apr 08, 25 3 SMASH BROS 5 MARKHAM PIRATES 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Apr 16, 25 4 VULTURES BHC 2 SMASH BROS 9:30 pm Markham -
Clatworthy Arena

Tue, Apr 22, 25 2 HAWKS 6 SMASH BROS 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Sun, Apr 27, 25 2 SMASH BROS 10 DANFORTH
KNIGHTS MASTERS

8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Tue, Apr 29, 25 ELIMINATION 5 VULTURES BHC 3 SMASH BROS 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


